

Date: 16th March, 2023

To,
The Manager,
Corporate Relations Department
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 542146

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulations 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed Form C for Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulations 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Please take the same on your record.

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully

For Shree Krishna Infrastructure Limited

Anupama Sharma Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No.: F11356



## **FORM C**

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Shree Krishna Infrastructure Limited

ISIN of the company: INE951Z01013

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name,	Catagogg	Consuition	- hall	C:	1/1	N 1		Commities	h a1 J	Date of al	latmant	Data of	Mode of	Excha
	Category	Securities		Securities a	icquired/I	Jisposed		Securities		1		Date of		1 1
PAN, CIN/DIN,	of	prior to						post acquis	sition/	advice/ acq				nge
	Person	acquisitio	n/					disposal		of shares/d			/disposal	onwh
nos.		disposal								of shares, s	pecify	1	(on market/	ich
	m ember												public/	the
	of the												rights/	trade
	promoter	Type of	No. and	Type of	No.	Value	Transac		No.	From—	To		preferential	was
	group/desi	securiti	% of	securities					and %				offer/	execu
	g nated	es (For		(For eg.				(For eg.	of				off market/	ted
	person/		holding	-			se/sale	- Shares,	shareh				Inter-se	1
	Director	- Shares		Shares,			Pledge/	Warrants,	olding				transfer,	
	s/immedia	Warrants,		Warrants,			Revocat	Converti				I .	ESOPs,	
	te relative	Convert		Convertib		×	ion/	ble				I	etc.)	
	to/others	ible		le			Invocati	Debentur						
	etc.)	Debentu		Debentur			on/	es,						
	330.7	res,		es, Rights			Others-	Rights						
		Rights		entitleme			please	entitleme						
		entitlem					specify)	nt, etc.)						
		ents etc.)		nt, etc.)			specify	110, 616.)						
		citis cic.j												
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Ravi Kotia	Promoter	Equity		Equity	2440000	24400000	Allotment	Equity			23.02.2023	16.03.2023	Preferential	NA
PAN: AUEPK3142K	and	Shares	1188763	Shares				Shares	3628763				Offer	
DIN: 01761963	Director		Shares						shares					
Address: A-73 AVANI														
COMPLEX,			39.62%						34.56%					
NARANPURA,														
AHMEDABAD-380013														

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on the trade executed	which was					
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy				
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	

**Note:** In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Ravi Kotia

Designation: Chairman & Managing Director

Date: 16.03.2023

Place: Ahmedabad

## **FORM C**

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Shree Krishna Infrastructure Limited

ISIN of the company: INE951Z01013

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name,	Category	Securities	held	Securitiesa	cquired/I	Disposed		Securities	held	Date of al				Excha
PAN, CIN/DIN,	of	prior to						post acquisition/ advice/acquisi			uisition	intimation	acquisition	
& address with contact	Person	acquisitio	n/					disposal		of shares/d		to	/disposal	onwh
nos.	(Promoter/	disposal								of shares, s	specify	company	(on market/	
	m ember												Publiq	the
	of the	- A			2.7	** 1	-				THE STATE OF THE S		rights/	trade
	promoter			Type of	No.	Value	Transac		No.	From	То		preferential	was
	group/desi	securiti		securities		30	tion Type		and %	1			offer/	execu
	O	es (For		(For eg.				(For eg.	of				off market/	ted
	person/	eg. - Shares	holding	-			se/sale	- Shares, Warrants,	shareh				Inter-se	
	Director	Warrants,		Shares,			Pledge/ Revocat	Converti	olding				transfer,	
	s/immedia	Convert		Warrants,			ion/	ble					ESOPs,	
	te relative	ible		Convertib			Invocati	Debentur			8		etc.)	
	to, others	Debentu		le D 1			on/	es,						
	etc.)	res,		Debentur			Others-	Rights						
		Rights		es, Rights			please	entitleme						
		entitlem		entitleme			specify)	nt, etc.)						
		ents etc.)		nt, etc.)			specify)	lity etci)						
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Amit Kotia	Promoter	Equity	0	Equity	360000	3600000	Allotment	1	2 5 5 5 5 5 5	23.02.2023	23.02.2023	16.03.2023	Preferential	NA
PAN: EEKPK3112P	Group	Shares		Shares				Shares	shares				Offer	
Address: 2/B, S.B.I STAFF SOCIETY,									3.43%					
NARANPURA,									3.43/0					
AHMEDABAD-380013														

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)										
Type contract		Contract specifications		Buy		Sell					
			Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		Number of units (contracts * lot size)					
16		17	18	19	20	21	22				
NA		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA				

*Note:* In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Amit Kotia

Date: 16.03.2023

Place: Ahmedabad

## **FORM C**

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Shree Krishna Infrastructure Limited

ISIN of the company: INE951Z01013

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name,	Category	Securitie	s held	Securities	cquired/I	Disposed		Securities	held	Date of al	lotment	Date of	Mode of	Excha
PAN, CIN/DIN,	of	prior to						post acqui	sition/	advice/ acq	uisition	intimation	acquisition	nge
& address with contact	Person	acquisitio	n/					disposal		of shares/d	isposal	to	/disposal	onwh
nos.	(Promoter/	disposal								of shares, s	pecify	company	(on market/	ich
	m ember												public/	the
	of the			2									rights/	trade
	promoter			Type of	No.	Value	Transac		No.	From	To		preferential	was
	group/desi	securiti		securities		1/			and %	oto.			offer/	execu
	g nated			(For eg.				(For eg.	of				off market/	ted
	person/		holding	I			se/sale	- Shares,	shareh				Inter-se	
	Director	- Shares		Shares,			Pledge/	Warrants, Converti	olding				transfer,	
	s/immedia	Warrants,		Warrants,			Revocat	ble					ESOPs,	
	te relative	Convert ible		Convertib			ion/	Debentur			35		etc.)	
	to/others	Debentu		le			Invocati	es,						
	etc.)			Debentur			Others-	Rights						
		res,		es, Rights				entitleme						
		Rights entitlem		entitleme			please	nt, etc.)						
	5	The state of the s		nt, etc.)			specify)	int, etc.)						
		ents etc.)												
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Dhaval Kotia	Promoter	Equity	0	Equity	360000	3600000	Allotment	1 2		23.02.2023	23.02.2023	16.03.2023	Preferential	NA
PAN: ADUPK0459Q	Group	Shares		Shares				Shares	360000				Offer	
Address: 2/B, STATE									shares					
BANK STAFF SOCIETY,									3.43%					
NARANPURA,									3.43 /0					
AHMEDABAD-380013														

*Note:* (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on the trade executed	which was					
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	The second secon	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Dhaval Kotia

Date: 16.03.2023

Place: Ahmedabad